
Week 3

Week 2

Week 1

Week 7

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 8

Week 10

If enrolled in 5 or

more weeks 10% off

on total.

TIMING 5 DAYS 4 DAYS 3 DAYS

8:30AM-
5PM

8:30AM-
2:30PM
8:30AM-
12:30PM

$375

$300

$275

$335

$260

$235

$300

$225

$200

LIGHTS, CAMERA, ACTION
16th - 20th June

TECH WIZARDS
23rd -27th June

YOUNG CHEFS
7th - 11th July

SPLASH 'O' MANIA
30th Jun- - 3rd July
Splash into water games, cool
science fun, and creative painting
for the ultimatensummer
adventure!

BAKE IT HAPPEN
21st -25th July

BRAINS & BACKPACKS
4th -8th Aug
Boost academics, build social skills,
and prepare for the next exciting
step with fun, engaging activities!
### 

CREATIVITY AT IT’S BEST
28th Jul- 1st Aug

Week 9

2 TO 9 YEARS OLD

AGES

Chop, stir, and create cold recipes while
learning essential culinary skills in a fun,
hands-on way!#Step into the spotlight with

dramatic play, costumes,
theatre, and a surprise that
brings movie magic to life! ***

Embark on a cultural journey with
music, crafts, stories, and global
flavors—sparking curiosity and a
love for diversity!*

Unleash your inner rock star—drums,
dance, and instrumental extravaganza
while exploring
music and rhythms (Bollywood Dance)**

Get up close with live animals,
uncover fun facts, and enjoy
animal-themed
activities that bring the wild to
life!
##Inhouse field trip.

Spark the mind through bubbling
science experiments, enchanting
art & craft, spell binding and mind
bending challenges.****

Whisk, knead, bake — learning the
baking basics Create sweet treats and
master easy, fun recipes, while
scrapbooking.

Let your imagination run wild with
painting, drawing, dancing and more—
where creativity knows no limits!

GLOBAL ADVENTURES

2nd -6th June

Weekly Programs

WILD ADVENTURES AND ANIMAL KINGDOM
14th - 18th July

CALL US: 510-797-2222, 510-364-9322
info@wenurturekids.com

38000 CAMDEN STREET, FREMONT 94536

ROCK STAR & RYTHMS
9th - 13th June

5% if registered
by May 15th

10% sibling discount

Additional Discount.

Refund Policy

*Wk.1, Friday: Cultural Dress up day
** Wk.2, Friday: Bollywood dance & Music performance.
*** Wk.3, Friday: Theatre & Public Speaking performance
Field trip to Niles Canyon, only for children 5+ years of age.
Charges for the field trip TBD.
**** Wk.4, Friday: Crazy Dress-up day (Mix & Match)
#WK.6, Friday : Cooking competition and Public Speaking
performance
##Wk.7: $25 fee Animal park comes to the school.(twice in
that week
###Wk.10: Picnic in the Gardens, Charges for field trip TBD.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf5KQUj06Im8Fox5ULg1RMlLcQvZSgoQAlE9QqRW9WEutFxcQ/viewform
https://wenurturekids.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Fremont-Summer-Camp-Refund-Policy-2025-1.pdf

